Connectors
ABCIRP:
Modular bayonet lock connector series
Belief in Technology
+44 (0) 1443 740331   www.ttabconnectors.com     sales@ttabconnectors.com
© AB Connectors Ltd 07.15 AB Connectors
AB Connectors Limited Abercynon, Mountain Ash, Rhondda Cynon Ta� , CF45 4SF

ABCIRP
ABCIRP
part number explanation
ABCIRP 03 LBN 22 14 GPS P FS **** ** *
Series
Prefix
Accessory
Type
Contact
Arrangement
Contact Type
P=Pin  S=Socket
Modification
Code
Insulator
Orientation
Shell
Style
Shell
Size
Grommet
Type
Face
Seal
Contact
Supply
Series Prefix: ABCIRP
Shell Style: 03 4 Hole Square flange receptacle, rear panel mounted.
SE06 Plug with RFI grounding
09 Single hole mounted receptacle
PSE06T Plug with RFI grounding and rubber covered coupling nut
Accessory Type: A No rear threads and no accommodation for accessories
Shell styles 00 & 03
T Rear threads for accessory accommodation
LBN Locking Back Nut
SCHSA Straight Conduit Heatshrink Adaptor
ECHSA 90°Conduit Heatshrink Adaptor
SHE#
Shell Extender
M -  Metric thread
P -  PG thread
SUA#
Step up adapter
M -  Metric thread
P -  PG thread
SDA#
Step down adapter
M -  Metric thread
P -  PG thread
Shell Size: 18 - 40
Contact Arrangement: See page 12
Grommet Type: As there is a choice of Wire Seal Grommet to suit varying cable diameters, this component
may be omitted from the part number and ordered as a separate item if required.
Contact Type: P = Pin
S = Socket
Face Seal: Pin insulator only. When face seal is required, add ‘FS’ to part number.
Modification Code: Issued for connector with non-standard feature. Consult factory for detail.

Accessory
(LBN shown)
Accessory
(SCHSA shown)
Pin Face Seal
 7
ABCIRP
ABCIRP
shell assemblies
Shell
Size
Part Number
Rear Mount
Part Number
Front Mount
18 ABCIRP18XR ABCIRP18XF
20 ABCIRP20XR ABCIRP20XF
22 ABCIRP22XR ABCIRP22XF
24 ABCIRP24XR ABCIRP24XF
28 ABCIRP28XR ABCIRP28XF
32 ABCIRP32XR ABCIRP32XF
36 ABCIRP36XR ABCIRP36XF
40 ABCIRP40XR ABCIRP40XF
Shell Size Part Number
18 ABCIRPSE18FS
20 ABCIRPSE20FS
22 ABCIRPSE22FS
24 ABCIRPSE24FS
28 ABCIRPSE28FS
32 ABCIRPSE32FS
36 ABCIRPSE36FS
40 ABCIRPSE40FS
Front or Rear Mounting Fixed Receptacle
Free Plug Assembly with EMI/RFI Grounding
Note: Both the fixed and free shell assembly is supplied with an insulator retaining circlip.
8
Shell
Size
Contact
Arrangement
Part Number
18 18-19 ABCIRP18-19PFS
20 20-15 ABCIRP20-15PFS
22 22-14 ABCIRP22-14PFS
24 24-10 ABCIRP24-10PFS
28 28-21 ABCIRP28-21PFS
32 32-A13 ABCIRP32-A13PFS
36 36-A22 ABCIRP36-A22PFS
40 40-A35 ABCIRP40-A35PFS
40 40-A60 ABCIRP40-A60PFS
Shell
Size
Contact
Arrangement
Part Number
18 18-19 ABCIRP18-19S
20 20-15 ABCIRP20-15S
22 22-14 ABCIRP22-14S
24 24-10 ABCIRP24-10S
28 28-21 ABCIRP28-21S
32 32-A13 ABCIRP32-A13S
36 36-A22 ABCIRP36-A22S
40 40-A35 ABCIRP40-A35S
40 40-A60 ABCIRP40-A60S
Shell Size Part Number
18 ABCIRP18IC
20 ABCIRP20IC
22 ABCIRP22IC
24 ABCIRP24IC
28 ABCIRP28IC
32 ABCIRP32IC
36 ABCIRP36IC
40 ABCIRP40IC
ABCIRP
insulators
Pin Insulator with Face Seal
Delete ‘FS’ if seal is not required
Socket Insulator
Insulator Retaining Ring
 9
ABCIRP
ABCIRP
individual wire seal grommet
Grommet Type
Contact
Arrangement
Wire Insulation Min
O/D mm
Wire Insulation Max
O/D mm
Part Number
Pin, Small Bore
18-19
0.8 2.30
ABCIRP18-19GPS
22-14 ABCIRP22-14GPS
28-21 ABCIRP28-21GPS
40-A60 ABCIRP40-A60GPS
Socket, Small Bore
18-19
0.8 2.30
ABCIRP18-19GSS
22-14 ABCIRP22-14GSS
28-21 ABCIRP28-21GSS
40-A60 ABCIRP40-A60GSS
Pin, Large Bore
18-19
1.5 3.30
ABCIRP18-19GPL
22-14 ABCIRP22-14GPL
29-21 ABCIRP28-21GPL
40-A60 ABCIRP40-A60GPL
Socket, Large Bore
18-19
1.5 3.30
ABCIRP18-19GSL
22-14 ABCIRP22-14GSL
28-21 ABCIRP28-21GSL
40-A60 ABCIRP40-A60GSL
Individual Wire Seal Grommets - Size 16
Grommet Type
Contact

UNS
67.00
How to Order:
ABBP **  ** SDA #
** Shell Size & Planform
#   M = Metric, P = PG
ABCIRP
cable gland adapters
(fi tting on SCHSA & ECHSA accessory with
PG / METRIC thread)
Shell
Size
Part
Number
ØA B
Thread
C
18 ABB-18-#GA-#M32 34.00 40.00 1’’ x 20 UNEF
20-22 ABB-20-#GA-#M32 37.00 35.00
13/16’’ x 18 UNEF
20-22 ABB-20-#GA-#M32
43.00 40.0024-28 ABB-24-#GA-#M32
17/16’’ x 18 UNEF  24-28 ABB-24-#GA-#M32
24-28 ABB-24-#GA-#M32
54.00
46.00
32 ABB-32-#GA-#M32 38.00 13/4’’ x 18 UNS
36 ABB-36-#GA-#M32 57.20 50.00 2’’ x 18 UNS
40 ABB-40-#GA-#M32 65.00 21/4’’ x 16 UN
Thread Table (D)
Imperial
(PGA)
Thread Size
Metric
(MGA)
Thread Size
A PG7 A M12
B PG9 B M16
C PG11 C M20
D PG13.5 D M25
E PG16 E M32
F PG21 F M40
G PG29 G M50
H PG36 H M63
J PG42
K PG48
Part Number Key
ABB  ##  #GA  #  M32
P/N Prefi x
Accessory Size
Thread Designation
PGA - Imperial
MGA - Metric
Finish Code
Thread ‘D’
(see table)
P/N Example to fi t shell size 20 with a
rear metric thread size M25
ABB 20 MGA DM32
ABCIRP
ABCIRP
shell extender with screening - SPTAS
(non locking)
Shell
Size
ØA
B Max
ØC
Max
ØF Thread
Class 2B
G Thread

with style SCHSA or ECHSA adaptors.
This accessory can only be used in conjunction
How to Order:
ABB ** CRA M32
** Shell Size
 29
ABCIRP
ABCIRP
waterproof clamp for jacketed cable - CMSP3057C
Shell
Size
Part Number
CMSP3057C**M32
ØA Thread
Class 2A
ØC
Min         Max
D
Max
E
Max
16 / 16S 16 / 16S
71/8’’ x 20
UNEF
7.92 13.48 34.93 30.18
18 18
1’’ x 20
UNEF
9.53 15.87
36.50
33.32
20 20
13/16’’ x 18
UNEF
12.70 19.00 39.21
22 22
24 24
17/16’’ x 18
UNEF
15.09 23.80 39.67 44.45
28 28
32 32
13/4’’ x 18
UNS
23.83 31.75 46.02 57.15
36 36
2’’ x 18
UNS
24.61 35.00
52.37
60.33
40 40
21/4’’ x 16
UN
30.18 41.25 66.68
30
ABCIRP
cable clamp - CMSP3057A
Shell
Size
Part Number
CMSP3057A**M32
ØF Thread Class
2A
B
Max
C
Max
D
Max
16 / 16S 16 / 16S
71/8’’ x 20

40 69.90 61.90 65.50 5.10
SB**FPG / FPGS
How to Order:
Part Numbers:
** Shell Size
Note: Conductive gaskets have a conductivity of 5m Ohms, temp range of -50 to +200˚C.
Non-conductive Conductive
Front Mounted SB ** RPG SB ** RPGS
Rear Mounted SB ** FPG SB ** FPGS
    ABB16KFP -
    ABB12KFPF80 -
    ABB8KFPF80 -
 33
ABCIRP
ABCIRP
connector fixing nut plates
Shell
Size
A
B
Max
CØ
Max
D
E
Max
FØ
Max
T
Thread
(Metric)
Part
Number
ABB**NP
T
Thread
(Imperial)
Part
Number
ABB**NPA
18 26.97 34.62 30.48
2.69/4.22
20.21
6.00
M3x0.5
18
4-40
UNC
18
20 29.36 38.48 33.53 22.47 20 20
22 31.75 40.84 36.65 23.54 22 22
24 34.93 44.83 40.00 25.90
7.50
24 24
28 39.67 51.18 46.61 29.08 28 28
32 44.45 59.10 52.75
3.50/5.00
30.68
8.00 M4x0.7
32
8-32
UNC
32
36 49.23 63.86 59.10 35.43 36 36
40 55.58 74.68 68.33 38.60 40 40
    ABB16KFP -
    ABB12KFPF80 -

RFI Braid Sock
AB Connectors
Part Number
Length Width
Max
Shell Size
ABB600052 520 mm 6.1 mm 32
ABB600090 900 mm 6.1 mm 36 & 40
ABB608109 362 mm 4 mm 22
ABB600057 207 mm 3 mm 22
AB Connectors
Part Number
Diameter Length
Max
Shell Size
ABBMBS020010 ø 20 mm 100 mm 22
ABBMBS025015 ø 25 mm 150 mm 22
ABBMBS035015 ø 35 mm 150 mm 32
ABBMBS050015 ø 50 mm 150 mm 36 & 40
AB Connectors
Part Number
Tool Description
ABB600058 Standard Bandit Tool